O 00 NO Ul A WN B

[EEGY
~ O

[EE Ty
U b~ W

19

21
22

24

27

32

34
35

41

46

51

Namn

Jacob Mejvik
Adam Brzezinski
Anders Sandstrom
Axel Smith

Henrik Olsson
Mats-Erik Pistol
Sebastian Nilsson
Anna Lindgren
Lars Persson
Roger Nilsson
Mladen Gajic
Peter Lauritzson
Karl Eriksson
Patrik Nilsson
Christer Landgren
Johannes Ahlin
Johannes Grip
Jonas Gromark
Erik Kasselstrand
Mikael Svensson
Joakim Wahlstrom
Alexander Johansson
Ulf Karlsson
Christer Wahlgren
Hampus Bensryd
Sten Sjodahl
Daniel Léfgren
Hakan Willard
Max Nimander

Pia Fransson
William Johansson
Bjorn Ahlander
Daniel Semcesen
Stig-Lennart Godin
Ala Alsafar

Hakan Hansson
Magnus Nylund
Nils-Olof Gottfries
Per-Erik Franzén
Theodor Hellquist
Bo Lindberg

Borje Persson
Christopher Krantz
Dennis Wallin

Tim Johansson
Anders Aldin

Erik Andersson
Johannes Sandvall
Lars-Henrik Bech Hansen
Niels Erik Andersen
Bjorn Lundberg

Klubb

Lunds ASK/Oves SK
Oves SK

SK Mumien
Lunds ASK
Oves SK

Oves SK

Lunds ASK

SK Mumien/Lunds ASK
Skromberga ASS
SK Mumien
Malmo AS

SK Mumien
Oves SK
Kirsebergs SK
Ystads SS
Landskrona SK
SK Mumien
Malmo AS

SK Mumien
Landskrona SK
Malmo AS
Hassleholms SK
Limhamns SK
Limhamns SK
Lunds ASK
Oves SK

Eksjo SK
Malmo AS
Limhamns SK
Limhamns SK
Lunds ASK
Limhamns SK
Lunds ASK
Ystads SS
Oves SK

Lunds ASK
Lunds ASK
Lunds ASK
Lunds ASK
Malmo AS
Sollentuna SK
SA Fenix

Eksjo SK

SK Kamraterna
Linkdpings ASS
En Passant

En Passant

SK Mumien
Danmark
Danmark
Eslovs SK

MO1 MO2 MO3 MO4 MO5 MO6 MO7 Totalt

4
2,5
4
2,5 3
2,5
4
2 2
2
4
3
1 2
3,5
2
2 2
3
2,5 3
4,5
2
2
4
4
3,5

3

3
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4
4
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2,5

2,5

4,5

2,5
2
0,5

1,5

2,5

2,5

2,5

1,5
1,5

2

2,5

1,5

1,5

0,5

2,5

3,5

1,5
2,5
2,5

3

2

1,5

1,5

2,5
2,5

2,5

1,5

1,5

14,5
13,5
11
11
10,5
9
9
8
7,5
7
7
7
6,5
6,5
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55

58

73

88

101

103

Janne Makinen
Linus Olsson

Nils Grandelius
Alexander Nord
Lars Rosengren
Ronny Grip
Andreas Olausson
Daniel Abrahamsson
David Petersson
Emil Lindahl
Gunnar Wickstrom
Johan Ahlander
Magnus Lindhe
Martin Trost
Mende Dimovski
Michael de Verdier
Nejib Bouaziz
Nikhil Gupta

Olof Sjodahl

Per Sorenfors
Sven Rosell
Anders Hansen
Anders Nilsson
André Forsberg
Anton Nilsson
Can Kabadayi
Daniel Jogstad
Glenn Malmqvist
Jan-Ake Hansson
Jonas Martinsson
Kjell Petersson
Olof Sandstrom
Pan Hardfeldt
Patrik Nilsson
Peter Jarlvik
Tobias Bergstrom
Carl Martin Sikstrém
Jan Johansson
Klas Lindell

Majed Fakhr Eldin
Marcus Gidekull
Markus Edberg
Martin Devenney
Martin Silwer
Niklas Persson
Roberto Carrara
Stefan Hakansson
Sven-Ingvar Sundin
Xian Wen Chung
Christer Persson
Per-Olof Gromark
Bengt Kvisth

Limhamns SK
Lunds ASK

SK Bara Bonder
Lunds ASK

SK Bara Bonder
SK Mumien
Karlskrona SV
Limhamns SK
Lunds ASK

Vaxjo SK
Limhamns SK
Limhamns SK
Halmstads SS
Sollentuna SK

SK Schackalen
Huskvarna ASK
Lunds ASK
Malmo AS
Malmo AS
Malmo AS

Lunds ASK
Helsingborgs ASK
Helsingborgs ASK
En Passant

SK Mumien
Limhamns SK
Eslovs SK

Malmo AS
Limhamns SK

SK Mumien
Lunds ASK
Limhamns SK
Landskrona SK
Helsingborgs ASK
Malmo AS
Landskrona SK
SK Mumien

SK Sandloparen
Helsingborgs ASK
Helsingborgs ASK
Lunds ASK

Eslovs SK
Linkdpings ASS
Malmo AS

SS Springaren
Malmo AS
Helsingborgs ASK
Lunds ASK

Lunds ASK
Ystads SS
Orgryte SK
Limhamns SK

2,5

2,5

3,5
3,5

2,5

3,5

2,5
2,5

2,5

2,5

2,5

1

1,5

2,5

2,5

2,5

2,5

1,5
0,5

1,5

2,5

2,5

2,5

0

1,5

3,5
3,5
3,5
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111

116

118

Daniel Mena
Freddy Ramirez
Georgios Tsiakiris
Jean-Clément Ulles
Nils Nordahl
Tomasz Szczepanowski
Torgny Skogfeldt
Anders Jurisoo
Boel Ahlander

Filip Jonsson
Fredrik Dahlquist
Natanael Wall
Hakan Lane
Staffan Thomasson
Johan Rydstedt

Helsingborgs ASK
Lunds ASK

Lunds ASK

Lunds ASK

SS Springaren
Helsingborgs ASK
Limhamns SK

SK Mumien
Limhamns SK
Helsingborgs ASK
Landskrona SK
Lunds ASK
Ystads SS
Astorps SS
Malmo AS

1,5

0,5

1,5

1,5

1,5

0,5

1,5

1,5

1,5



